SL. No. Description Image Qty SL. No. Description Image Qty
1.
Lockout / Tagout Station with Clear Fascia. Color: Yellow.
Dimensions: L 600 x W 550 x D 250 mm.
Model No: LS-10CFY
1 Pc. 26.
Valve Lockout - UNIVERSAL Base + Cable + 1 Arm. Fits upto
40mm width, 19mm thk. Handles. Color: Red.
Brand: LOQ-IT. Model No: VL-UNAC41-4
1 Set
2.
LOTO Bag - Belt Pouch. Color: Red. Brand: LOK-FORCETM.
Size: 20.5 x 10 x 14 cms. Model No: BG-RD21BP
1 Pc. 27.
Pneumatic Lockout - Stainless Steel Locks Male Connector
Sizes: 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2”.
Model No: PNL-SS-612
1 Pc.
3.
Hasp - Steel, PE Injection Molded Handles, Color: Red.
Size: 25mm. Small, 6 locks capacity. Brand: LOTO-LOK®.
Model No: HSP-PMH-25R
2 Pcs. 28.
Chain - Stainless Steel 316 Grade. Chain Dia: 4.0 mm.
Link Dia: L 34.0 mm x W 15.0 mm. Chain Length: 1.0 Mtr.
Model No: SSC–4M
2
Mtrs.
4.
Hasp - Steel, PE Injection Molded Handles, Color: Red.
Size: 38mm. Large, 6 locks capacity. Brand: LOTO-LOK®.
Model No: HSP-PMH-38R
2 Pcs. 29.
Car Seals - Aluminium / Zinc Body, Galvanized Aircraft wire
cable 1 mtr. Long. Color: Red.
Size: 2.5 mm wire dia x 1.0 Mtr. Length.
Brand: LOTO-LOK®.  Model No: CS-RED-1M
10 Pcs.
5.
Hasp – Galvanized Steel Scissor Hasp with Double Locking
Tabs & Injection Molded Nylon Handle. Color: Red.
Size: 25mm. Small, 6 locks capacity. Brand: LOK-FORCETM.
Model No: HSP-TAB-25
1 Pc. 30.
Car Seals - Aluminium / Zinc Body, Galvanized Aircraft wire
cable 1 mtr. Long. Color: Green.
Size: 2.5 mm wire dia x 1.0 Mtr. Length.
Brand: LOTO-LOK®.  Model No: CS-GRN-1M
10 Pcs.
6.
Hasp – Galvanized Steel Scissor Hasp with Double Locking
Tabs & Injection Molded Nylon Handle. Color: Red.
Size: 38mm. Large, 6 locks capacity. Brand: LOK-FORCETM.
Model No: HSP-TAB-38
1 Pc. 31.
Document Holder - Flexible Sheeting Permit Holder with Zip
Lock & Metal Eyelet. Size: L 325 mm x 290 mm.
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: DH-PVC-PTW
1 Pc.
MECHANICAL LOTO KIT STEEL CABINET - LARGE      MODEL NO.  LOKT-MSC10-602
Page 1 of 3
SL. No. Description Image Qty SL. No. Description Image Qty
7.
Hasp – Nylon Body with 3.5mm Steel Shackle for small
apertures. 4 Locks capacity. Color RED.
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: HSP-TS3-4L
1 Pc. 32.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Red.
SS304 Grade Regular Shackle 40mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction. Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPRKDR40
4 Pcs.
8.
Hasp - Solid SS 316 Grade, Rust,  Weather & Spark proof
Hasp. Accomodates 6 Padlocks. Brand: LOTO-LOK®.
Model No: HSP-SS316-25
1 Pc. 33.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Red.
SS304 Grade Long Shackle 80mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction. Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPRKDL80
2 Pcs.
9.
Hasp – Aluminum Alloy. Accommodates 6 Padlocks.
Color: Red. No. of Padlock Hole: 6 Holes (8.5 mm hole
diameter). Size: W 77 mm x L 190 mm.
Model No: HSP-ALR-6
1 Pc. 34.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Yellow.
SS304 Grade Regular Shackle 40mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction.  Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPYKDR40
2 Pcs.
10. 2 Pcs. 35.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Yellow.
SS304 Grade Long Shackle 80mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction. Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPYKDL80
1 Pc.
11.
KAB-O-LOK™ Cable Lockout. Brand: KAB-O-LOK™
(a LOK-FORCE product). 1 Set with Base, KAB-TOOL
Operating Tool and 2 Mtrs. Steel Galvanised PVC coated
Cable. Color: Red. Model No. CL-KBLK-R2-ST
2
Sets
36.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Blue.
SS304 Grade Regular Shackle 40mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction.  Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPBKDR40
2 Pcs.
12.
KAB-O-LOK™ Cable Lockout. Brand: KAB-O-LOK™
(a LOK-FORCE product). 1 Set with Base, KAB-TOOL
Operating Tool and 2 Mtrs. Steel Galvanised PVC coated
Cable. Color: Green. Model No. CL-KBLK-G2-ST
1
Set
37.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Blue.
SS304 Grade Long Shackle 80mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction. Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPBKDL80
1 Pc.
13.
Cable Lockout - Adjustable with Stainless Steel PVC coated
cable with brass end cap. Color: Red.
Cable Sizes: Dia. 5/32" (4mm) x 6' (1.8 Mtrs.).
Model No: CL-6F-4MC
1 Pc. 38.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Green.
SS304 Grade Regular Shackle 40mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction.  Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPGKDR40
2 Pcs.
14.
Cable Sling - PVC Coated GI Cable. Both ends crimped with
Aluminium soft eyes. Color: Red.
Sizes: 3.8mm O.D. x 2.5mm I.D. Cable Length: 1 Mtr.
Model No: CL-2L-R100D38
3 Pcs. 39.
3-PTP (Three Point Traceability Padlock). Color: Green.
SS304 Grade Long Shackle 80mm. Body: Nylon PA66
Construction. Key Different (2 Unique Keys per Lock).
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: 3PTPGKDL80
1 Pc.
15.
Cable Sling - PVC Coated GI Cable. Both ends crimped with
Aluminium soft eyes. Color: Red.
Sizes: 3.8mm O.D. x 1.5mm I.D. Cable Length: 0.5 Mtr.
Model No:  CL-2L-R50D38
3 Pcs. 40.
Laminated Steel Safety Lockout Padlock, Steel Body,
REGULAR Shackle, with RED color Bumper. Key Different
(2 Unique Keys per Lock). Brand: LOTO-LOK®.
Model No:  2PTPSRKDS24
3 Pcs.
16.
Cable Sling - PVC Coated GI Cable. Both ends crimped with
Aluminium soft eyes. Color: Red.
Sizes: 2.0mm O.D. x 1.5mm I.D. Cable Length: 0.5 Mtr.
Model No: CL-2L-R50D20
3 Pcs. 41.
Laminated Steel Safety Lockout Padlock, Steel Body,
LONG Shackle, with RED color Bumper. Key Different
(2 Unique Keys per Lock). Brand: LOTO-LOK®.
Model No:  2PTPSRKDL47
3 Pcs.
17.
Valve Lockout - Rotating. Locks Valve Wheel
Sizes: 25 mm. to 76 mm.  Model No: VL-MST-F480
1 Pc. 42.
Tag, "CAR SEAL CLOSED". Color: Red. 275 Micron
Polypropylene Sheet with both sides Digital Printing.
With Metal Eyelet. Size:  L 160 mm x W 80 mm.
Model No: TAGD-CSR
10 Pcs.
18.
Valve Lockout - Rotating. Locks Valve Wheel
Sizes:  50 mm. to 127 mm.  Model No: VL-MST-F481
1 Pc. 43.
Tag, "CAR SEAL OPEN". Color: Green. 275 Micron
Polypropylene Sheet with both sides Digital Printing.
With Metal Eyelet. Size:  L 160 mm x W 80 mm.
Model No: TAGD-CSG
10 Pcs.
19.
Valve Lockout - Rotating. Locks Valve Wheel
Sizes: 101 mm. to 165 mm.  Model No: VL-MST-F482
1 Pc. 44.
DANGER TAG, " DO NOT OPERATE ". Material: PVC.
Size:  L 143 mm x W 80 mm x 0.5 mm thk.
Model No: S1 – TAGD – 01
20 Pcs.
20. 1 Pc. 45.
DANGER TAG, " DO NOT OPERATE ". Material: PVC.
Size:  L 160 mm x W 80 mm x 0.5 mm thk.
Model No: S1 – TAGD – 222
20 Pcs.
Page 2 of 3
Adjustable Gate Valve Lockout. Material: Made from
polypropylene PP. Color: RED. Locks gate valve hand wheel
sizes from 25 mm. to 125 mm. Brand: LOTO-LOK®.
Model No: VL-GVLA-25125
Cable Lockout - Economy Squeezer Multipurpose,
Galvanized Steel Cable PVC coated with Brass End
Cap. Cable Length: 1.5 Mtr. Cable Diameter: 4.0mm.
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: CL-SQCL-1.5MR
SL. No. Description Image Qty SL. No. Description Image Qty
21.
Valve Lockout - BALL (Lever Type).
Polypropylene Construction. Color: Red.
Locks Valve Sizes: 10 mm – 32 mm.
Model No: VL-BV-1032TL
2 Pcs. 46. 15 Pcs.
22.
Valve Lockout - BALL (Lever Type).
Polypropylene Construction. Color: Red.
Locks Valve Sizes: 50 mm. – 200 mm.
Model No: VL-BV-50200TL
1 Pc. 47.
LOTO & Electrical Safety Hand Book.
Model No. BOOK-SFTY
1 Pc.
23.
Valve Lockout - BALL (Steel Powder coated.)
Color: Red. Locks Valve Sizes: 6 mm. – 25 mm.
Model No: VL-BV-625STL
2 Pcs. 48.
Marker Pen. Color: Black.
Model No: LSP-MARKER
1 Pc.
24.
Valve Lockout - BALL (Steel Powder coated.)
Color: Red. Locks Valve Sizes: 32 mm – 76 mm.
Model No: VL-BV-3276STL
2 Pcs. 49.
Cable Ties, 8" Length for Tie Tags.
Model No: LSP-CABLETIE
50 Pcs.
25.
Valve Lockout - Butterfly construction. Locks Spring Type
Lever Handle Butterfly Valves. Color: Red.
Brand: LOTO-LOK®. Model No: VL-BF-LEV
1 Pc.
Page 3 of 3
TAG, Yellow color. "OUT OF SERVICE, NOT TO BE
OPERATED". Material: PVC.
Size:  L 160 mm x W 80 mm x 0.5 mm thk.
Model No: S1 – TAGC – 301